0503
vi 20'9 53 INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN's GAMES
Ufa, 11.07 - 13.07.2019

Schedule Session No. 5 - 5 session 13.07.2019 - 10:00
Warmup: from 9:00

10:00 126. 200m Backstroke Girls Prelim 12-15 0:16 4 Heats
10:16 127. 200m Backstroke Boys Prelim 12-15 0:10 3 Heats
10:26 128. 200m Breaststroke Girls Prelim 12-15 0:18 4 Heats
10:44 129. 200m Breaststroke Boys Prelim 12-15 0:14 3 Heats
10:58 130. 100m Butterfly Girls Prelim 12-15 0:10 4 Heats
11:08 131. 100m Butterfly Boys Prelim 12-15 0:08 4 Heats
11:16 226. 200m Backstroke Girls Final 12-15 0:04 1 Heat
11:20 227. 200m Backstroke Boys Final 12-15 0:04 1 Heat
11:24 228. 200m Breaststroke Girls Final 12-15 0:06 1 Heat
11:30 229. 200m Breaststroke Boys Final 12-15 0:04 1 Heat
11:34 230. 100m Butterfly Girls Final 12-15 0:02 1 Heat
11:36 231. 100m Butterfly Boys Final 12-15 0:04 1 Heat
11:40 232. 4 x 100m Medley Girls Timed Final 12-15 0:12 2 Heats
11:52 233. 4 x100m Medley Boys Timed Final 12-15 0:14 2 Heats
12:06 226. 200m Backstroke Girls Medal ceremony 0:04

12:10 227. 200m Backstroke Boys Medal ceremony 0:06

12:16 228. 200m Breaststroke Girls Medal ceremony 0:04

12:20 229. 200m Breaststroke Boys Medal ceremony 0:06

12:26 230. 100m Butterfly Girls Medal ceremony 0:04

12:30 231. 100m Butterfly Boys Medal ceremony 0:06

12:36 232. 4 x 100m Medley Girls Medal ceremony 0:04

12:40 233. 4 x 100m Medley Boys Medal ceremony 0:06

12:46 End of session Total duration 2:46
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